
Sacramento makes a bold statement while keeping a low profile. Simple metal shades are mounted at the end of long, 
sweeping arms creating a design that is visually appealing without taking up a lot of space. With shades that are open at 
both ends, the wider opening at the top allows light to spread freely above while the narrower bottom opening funnels 
more direct light downward. Patina brass combines with either a soft black or soft sand finish to give the fixture a natural 
beauty.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

9.50"
63.00"
15.75"
57.00"

19.36lb

5.75"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 5 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 55" x 36" x 13"
Carton 1 Weight 24lb
Shipping Method Truck Only

Electrical 
Rating

UL Damp

SACRAMENTO
F8163-PBR/SBK
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